FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6/93)

RI

02-22-2002

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

EET

Attornory Docket N 020702 001 (FIDNA	
To the Hopership Commissions of Passes and The	91170 Attorney Docket No. 032733-001 (EDW)
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patente and Trademarks	s. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
New LB, Inc.	Name: Lloyd Bartlett, Inc.
1212 S. Acadian Thruway Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70806	
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70800	Address: 1212 S. Acadian Thruway
	Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70806
[] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership	
[X] Corporation - Louisiana	[] Individual(s)
Other: 2-15-62	[] Individual(s) [] Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	[] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership
	[X] Corporation - Louisiana
3. Nature of conveyance:	[] Other:
[] Assignment [] Merger	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
[] Security Agreement [X] Change of Name	representative designation is attached: [] Yes [] No
Other: Effective Date: December 31, 2001	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment)
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
••	2,343,712
	2,545,712
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:1
concerning document should be mailed:	The state of the s
Name: B. Parker Livingston, Jr.	
Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
Post Office Box 1404	[X] Enclosed
	[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary
Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1404	8. Deposit account number:
	02-4800
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
72002 LYUELLER 00000098 2343712 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
1:481 49.00 MP	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
176-1-1 2/15/02	
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

(Rev. BDSM 12/93)



SECRETARY OF STATE

As Secretary of State, of the State of Louisiana, I do hereby Certify that

a copy of a Merger document whereby LLOYD BARTLETT, INC., organized under the laws of LOUISIANA, is merged into

NEW LB, INC.

Organized under the laws of LOUISIANA,

Was filed and recorded in this Office on December 18, 2001, with an effective date of December 31, 2001 at midnight.

I further certify that by virtue of the merger document, the name of the survivor is changed to

LLOYD BARTLETT, INC.

ORIG 388 BNDL 11308

FILED AND RECORDED EAST BATON ROUSE PARISH, LA.

2002 JAN 02 PM 02:04137 FTL BK FOLIO DOUG WELBORM

CLERK OF COURT & RECORDER

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY

DEPUTY CLERK & RECORDER

In lestimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Soal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Balon Rouge on,

pecember 18, 2001

ABA 35165982D 35187863

RECORDED: 02/15/2002



CERTIFICATE SS 102 S (M-3/88)

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002447 FRAME: 0677